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The 1% Asian International Conference in Science
(UTAR,NU, and CYCU) November 13-15,2019 at CYCU
Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman, Malaysia (UTAR)
Niigata University, Japan (NU)

Chung Yuan Christian University, Taiwan (CYCU)

& #2 Agenda:
108.11.13(=) Now. 13, 2019 Wednesday ¥1PF Dayl
T Time w® P % Events ¥ EL Venue
T o . . BITCE AR
7 35:E Guest t CYCU and check
Afternoon TR Hests afrive @ and cheek mn Dickson Lee Hall
108.11.14(= ) Nov. 14,2019 Thursday %2p Day2
Time w® P %  Events ¥ Bk Venue
9.00.930 [
Registration
% el
9:30-9:40 " %}i
Opening Ceremony
BERim—EkD RE
9:40-9:55 Opening Remark
President Samuel K.C. Chang of CYCU
SAER
:55-10:00 e
? Group Photo
3% 1 Plenary Speech I e .
PP #42 B %0 T4 8 A SRS RBmE RELE LR
10:00-10:30  |Prof. Lim Tuck Meng %'F:“ LN
Dean, Faculty of Science Hsiu Te Hall
Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman, Malaysia 1* Floor of Chang
YRR Ching Yu
10:30-11:00 Coffee Break Memorial Library
%372 Plenary Speech II
W E P P AT F RPN
11:00-11:30  |Prof. Mitsugu Maeno
Dean, Faculty of Science
Niigata University, Japan
L 32w:# 3  Plenary Speech III
Bt Ry P R 828 ik
11:30-12:00  |Prof. Miin-Shen Yang
Dean, College of Science
Chung Yuan Christian University, Taiwan
PEE3 R
304 %
12:00-13:30 = % Lunch Room 304

3" Floor of Science
Building 11




108.11.14(= ) Nov. 14,2019 Thursday %2P Day2
=% p % Events # B Venue

H=x 1: 5t #&5 Session I Applied Mathematics

3 ¥ X Chair : 8 % % #%# Professor Kao, Shin-Shin

% £ % %# Professor Lee, Shyh-Nan
&£ B % # Professor Lin, Yu-Jau

13:30-13:55
13:55-14:20
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:45
15:45-16:05
16:05-16:25
16:25-16:50
16:50-17:10
17:10-17:30

% 3% %4 Presenters

Dr. Tamaki Tanaka (NU)

Dr. Beh, Woan-Lin (UTAR)

Dr. Chiang, Yi-Ting (CYCU)

Tea Break

Dr. Shieh, Tien-Tsan (CYCU)

Dr. Lim, Huai-Tein (UTAR)

Dr. Chang, Hung-Jjui (CYCU)

Tea Break

Dr. Hideo Kojima (NU)

Ms. Galindo Shirley Mae (NU, Ph.D. Student)
Mr. Taiga Nakano (NU, Master Course)

EFEL L ARLe- 1
103 3% =] &
Room 103
1* Floor of Chang Ching
Yu Memorial Library

H-=x 2 . 32 Session II

Physics

i 4% X Chair: A & éﬁt ##% Professor Shen, Ji-Lin

13:30-14:00
14:00-14:20
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-16:05
16:05-16:25
16:25-16:45
16:45-17:10
17:10-17:30

% 35# % Presenters

Dr. Rikio Settai (NU)

Mr. Takuya Sekikawa (NU, Master course student)
Mr. Haruyasu Sato (NU, Master course student)
Tea Break

Dr. Shoichi Kawamoto (CYCU)

Maria Jessabel Talite (NCTU, Ph.D. student)

Dr. Chiu, Kuan-Cheng (CYCU)

Svette Reina Merden Santiago (CYCU, Ph.D. student)
Tea Break

Dr. Yuan, Chi-Tsu (CYCU)

ﬁi g £ 3 304 %
Room 304

3 Floor of Science
Building II

Diksha Thakur (CYCU, Ph.D. student)

H-=x 3 : i“ & Session IIl Chemistry

A #F A Chair : # % 45 %32 Professor Yeh, Mei-Yu

BX T & Professor Yen, Yung-Sheng
¥ 5 44.% 32 Professor Yeh, Jui-Ming

13:30-13:55
13:55-14:15
14:15-14:35
14:35-14:50
14:50-15:15
15:15-15:35
15:35-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:40
16:40-17:05
17:05-17:30

% 35 % % Presenters

Dr. M. Satish-Kumar (NU)

Dr. Sit, Nam Weng (UTAR)

Dr. Chen, Hsin-Tsung (CYCU)

Tea Break

Dr. Tadaaki Ikoma (NU)

Mr. So Kobayashi (NU, Master Course)
Dr. Yeh, Jui-Ming (CYCU)

Tea Break

Dr. Chuang, Gary Jing (CYCU)

Dr. Tey, Lai Hock (UTAR)

Dr. Jolleen Natalie Ballitaan (UST, University of Santo Tomas)

WE W2 204 %
Room 214

2" Floor of Science
Building |

H-=x 4: 32 Session [V Psychology

3 ¥ X Chair : #8237 Professo

r Tzeng, Angela Ku-Yuan

13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:40
15:40-16:10
16:10-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30

% 32% % Presenters

Dr. Pheh, Kai Shuen (UTAR)

Dr. Tay, Kok Wai (UTAR)

Tea Break

Dr. Jan, Ya-Wen, Mr. Wong, Cheng-Ze, Mr. Ling, Ko-Cheng (CYCU)
Miss Tang, Chia-Hua (CYCU)

Tea Break

Miss Wen, Chuan-Yu (CYCU)

P AT 708 3
Room 708

7" Floor of Science
Building II

Dr. Lin, Wei-Fang (CYCU)




14:30-15:00 Dr. Teh, Lai Kuan (UTAR)
15:00-15:20 Tea Break

15:20-15:50 Dr. Akihito Omori (NU)
15:50-16:15 Dr. Hsiao, Chung-Der (CYCU)

108.11.14(= ) Nov. 14,2019 Thursday %2p Day2
=% p % Events # 2L Venue

=< 5 : 2 3§23 Session V Bioscience Technology i 4% A Chair : Bi¥ B #3#% Professor Chen, Chung-Yung

% 3% % Presenters

13:30-13:35 Introduction by Professor Chen, Chung-Yung

13:35-14:05 Dr. Wong, Hann Ling (UTAR) D

14:05-14:30 Dr. Wu, Tzong-Yuan (CYCU) 2 AERTH

Fefes § k3
Chaplain’s Office
Conference Room
1% Floor of Holistic

18:00-20:00 8% % Banquet

16:15-16:40 Dr. Su, Zheng-Yuan (CYCU) Village
16:40-17:05 Mr. Gilbert Audira (CYCU, Ph.D. student)
17:05-17:30 Ms. Benjamin, Josephine ( Assistant Professor of UST, University of Santo Tomas)
2% BEER
H. D. L. International
Restaurant

No.776, Huanzhong E. Rd.
Zhongli Dist., Taoyuan

One day tour
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08:30-16:30 P i3 la-liu> & 0ok 2 8

>4 i» Jiufen> ¢ k=
g CYCU

Ev 8 BACE
16:30-18: .
6:30-18:00 Return to CYCU Dickson Lee Hall
PR
18:00~ FRAd R Chung Yuan Night
Guests Free Time Market or Chung Yuan
campus
108.11.16(s-) Nov. 16,2019 Saturday % 4p Dayd
Time &% p % Events 3 BL Venue
1] g e AT E AR
g F Check t
Before 11:00 |1 1 4 Checkou Dickson Lee Hall




